——
PGG Wrightson Livestock

Canterbury Park Sale Report 12th December 2023

Type

PRIME CATTLE
PRIME STEERS
PRIME HEIFERS
PRIME COWS
PRIME BULLS

Totals

PRIME LAMBS
PRIME LAMBS
PRIME HOGGETS

Totals

PRIME SHEEP
PRIME RAMS
PRIME WETHERS
PRIME EWES

Totals

STORE SHEEP
M/S LAMBS
RAM LAMBS
EWE LAMBS
WETHER LAMBS
EWES & LAMBS

Totals

Tally Tally AVE
Ooff Sold PR/KG PR/KG PR/KG PR/HD

32
17
3
1

53

327
41

368

65
17
317

399

668
741
174
514

78

2175

32
17

w

53

327
41

368

65
17
317

399

668
741
174
514

78

2175

265.6
271.13
151.29

270

261.49

MIN

246
230
100
270

100

MAX

299
277
197
270

299

AVE

1681.2
1419.5

799.3
1768.5

1549

115.08
109.02

114.41

61.52
101.59
71.36

71.05

68.58
68.49
55.45
72.84
43.38

67.6

MIN
PR/HD

1275
966
495

1768.5

495

90
90

90

49
91

45
48
49
51
42

42

MAX
PR/HD

2029.5

1656
1122.9
1768.5

2029.5

140
120

140

80
110
108

110

101
86
67
86
46

101



